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REF PART DESCRIPTION
101 PELG75ACP HIGH HOOK
102 PELJG75SAF HIGH HOOK SAFETY CLIP
103 PELJG75SAF OSCILLETOR
104 PELJG75SAF HIGH HOOK SFTY CLIP SPRING
105 PELJG75SAF OSCILLETOR SPRING
106 PELJG75SAF HIGH HOOK SFTY CLIP PIN
107 PELJG75SAF OSCILLETOR PIN
201 PELJG75201 FRONT CLUTCH PLATE A
202 PELJG75202 FRONT CLUTCH PLATE B
203 PELJG75203 REAR CLUTCH PLATE A
204 PELJG75204 REAR CLUTCH PLATE B   REF         PART                       DESCRIPTION
205 PELJG75205 LINK PIN L
206 PELJG75206 LINK PIN S
208 PELJG75208 STAY PIN
209 PELJG75209 CONNECTOR
211 PELJG75211 LOW CLUTCH
212 PELJG75212 LINK L
213 PELJG75213 LINK S
214 PELJG75214 GUIDE
301 PELJG75301 SHORT ROD A
302 PELJG75302 SHORT ROD B
303 PELJG75303 CRANK
304 PELJG75304 LONG ROD
305 PELJG75305 LONG ROD PIN
306 PELJG75306 CRANK PIN
401 PELJG75401 CASE A
402 PELJG75402 CASE B
403 PELJG75403 WIRE PLATE
404 PELJG75404 CRANK BEARING
405 PELJG75405 BEARING METAL
409 PELJG75409 GRIP NUT
501 PELJG75501 FORWARD LEVER
502 PELJG75502 BACKWARD LEVER
503 PELJG75503 BACK ROD A
504 PELJG75504 BACK ROD B
505 PELJG75505 NEAUTRAL LEVER
506 PELJG75506 NEAUTRAL LEVER PLATE
507 PELJG75507 NEAUTRAL LEVER PIN
508 PELJG75508 SPRING S
509 PELJG75509 PIN
510 PELJG75510 BACK ROD PIN
511 PELJG75511 SPRING GUIDE A
514 PELJG75514 SPRING BAR
515 PELJG75515 SPRING L
516 PELJG75516 PLATE

517 PELJG75517 SPRING PIN
519 PELJG75GCP HANDLE A
520 PELJG75GCP HANDLE B
521 PELJG75521 HANDLE RUBBER
522 PELJG75522 HANDLE SPRING
523 PELJG75523 HANDLE RING
524 PELJG75524 HANDLE STOP PIN
525 PELJG75525 PIN
526 PELJG75526 E RING
527 PELJG75527 BOLT NUT
601 PELJG75601 LOW HOOK
800 PELJG75800 WIRE ROPR
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REF PART DESCRIPTION
101 PELJG15ACP HIGH HOOK
102 PPELJG15SAF HIGH HOOK SAFETY CLIP
103 PELJG15SAF OSCILLETOR
104 PELJG15SAF HIGH HOOK SFTY CLIP SPRING
105 PELJG15SAF OSCILLETOR SPRING

106 PELJG15SAF HIGH HOOK SFTY CLIP PIN  REF PART                            DESCRIPTION
107 PELJG15SAF OSCILLETOR PIN
110 PELJG15110 CASE NUT
201 PELJG15201 FRONT CLUTCH PLATE A
202 PELJG15202 FRONT CLUTCH PLATE B
203 PELJG15203 REAR CLUTCH PLATE A
204 PELJG15204 REAR CLUTCH PLATE B
206 PELJG15206 LINK PIN S
207 PELJG15207 COLLAR
208 PELJG15208 STAY PIN
209 PELJG15209 CONNECTOR
210 PELJG15210 HIGH CLUTCH
211 PELJG15211 LOW CLUTCH
212 PELJG15212 LINK L
213 PELJG15213 LINK S
214 PELJG15214 GUIDE
216 PELJG15216 WASHER
301 PELJG15301 SHORT ROD A
302 PELJG15302 SHORT ROD B
303 PELJG15303 CRANK
304 PELJG15304 LONG ROD
305 PELJG15305 LONG ROD PIN
306 PELJG15306 CRANK PIN
401 PELJG15401 CASE A
402 PELJG15402 CASE B
403 PELJG15403 WIRE PLATE
404 PELJG15404 CRANK BEARING
405 PELJG15405 BEARING METAL
406 PELJG15406 GRIP
407 PELJG15407 STAY BOLT
408 PELJG15408 GRIP BOLT
501 PELJG15501 FORWARD LEVER
502 PELJG15502 BACKWARD LEVER
503 PELJG15503 BACK ROD A
504 PELJG15504 BACK ROD B
505 PELJG15505 NEAUTRAL LEVER
506 PELJG15506 NEAUTRAL LEVER PLATE
507 PELJG15507 NEAUTRAL LEVER PIN
508 PELJG15508 SPRING S
509 PELJG15509 PIN
510 PELJG15510 BACK ROD PIN

511 PELJG15511 SPRING GUIDE A
514 PELJG15514 SPRING BAR
515 PELJG15515 SPRING L
516 PELJG15516 PLATE
517 PELJG15517 SPRING PIN
519 PELJG15GCP USE 520
520 PELJG15GCP HANDLE B
521 PELJG15521 HANDLE RUBBER
522 PELJG15522 HANDLE SPRING
523 PELJG15523 HANDLE RING
524 PELJG15524 HANDLE STOP PIN
525 PELJG15525 PIN
601 PELJG15601 LOW HOOK
602 PELJG15SAF LOW HOOK SFTY CLIP
603 PELJG15SAF OSCILLATOR
604 PELJG15SAF LOW HOOK SFTY CLIP SG
605 PELJG15SAF OSCILLATOR SPRING
606 PELJG15SAF SAFTEY CLIP
607 PELJG15SAF OSCILLATOR
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REF PART DESCRIPTION

129 PELJG30129 COLLAR FOR ARM
131 PELJG30131 ARM
140 PELJG30140 ARM PIN
141 PELJG30141 LOCK PIN
142 PELJG30142 LOCK SPRING
143 PELJG30143 WIRE A W RING
144 PELJG30144 WIRE B W RING
145 PELJG30145 RING
205 PELJG30205 LINK PIN S
206 PELJG30206 BACK ROD PIN
207 PELJG30207 COLLAR FOR LINK PIN
210 PELJG30210 HIGH CLUTCH
211 PELJG30211 LOW CLUTCH
212 PELJG30212 LINK S
213 PELJG30213 LINK L
225 PELJG30225 LINK L
230 PELJG30230 LINK PIN ROLLER
302 PELJG30302 SHORT PLATE
303 PELJG30303 CRANK
304 PELJG30304 LONG PLATE
306 PELJG30306 CRANK PIN
307 PELJG30307 CENTRE PIN
308 PELJG0308 METAL E RING
309 PELJG30309 COLLAR FOR FWD PIN
351 PELJG30351 PINION GEAR
354 PELJG30354 LOAD GEAR
401 PELJG30401 CASE A
402 PELJG30402 CASE B
403 PELJG30403 WIRE GUIDE
404 PELJG30404 CRANK BEARING
405 PELJG30405 BEARING METAL
406 PELJG30406 GRIP
407 PELJG30407 BOLT FOR LONG COLLAR
408 PELJG30408 BOLT FOR LONG COLLAR
409 PELJG30409 CASE NUT WASHER
410 PELJG30410 BOLT FOR LONG COLLAR
417 PELJG30417 LONG COLLAR
420 PELJG30420 CASE NUT
432 PELJG30432 SHORT COLLAR L S
501 PELJG30501 FORWARD LEVER
502 PELJG30502 BACKWARD LEVER
503 PELJG30503 BACK ROD
505 PELJG30505 NEAUTRAL LEVER
506 PELJG30506 NEAUTRAL PLATE
509 PELJG30509 PIN @ E RING

REF PART                          DESCRIPTION

510 PELJG30510 BACK ROD E RING
511 PELJG30511 HOLDER
514 PELJG30514 CENTER PILLAR
515 PELJG30515 SPRING L
517 PELJG30517 CROSS
519 PELJG30GCP USE 520
520 PELJG30GCP HANDLE B
521 PELJG30521 HANDLE RUBBER
522 PELJG30522 PAWL @ SPRING HDLE
523 PELJG30523 SNAP RING
524 PELJG30524 HANDLE STOP PIN
525 PELJG30525 PIN
526 PELJG30526 E RING
527 PELJG30527 BOLT NUT
535 PELJG30535 SPRINK S
541 PELJG30541 COLLAR
551 PELJG30551 FORWARD LEVER
601 PELJG30BCP LOW HOOK
602 PELJG30SAF LOW HOOK SFTY CLIP
603 PELJG30SAF OSCILLATOR
604 PELJG30SAF LOW HOOK SFTY CLIP
605 PELJG30SAF OSCILLATOR SPRING
606 PELJG30SAF SAFTEY CLIP PIN
607 PELJG30SAF OSCILLATOR PIN


